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Results for Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta I/2020, Hyvinkää

OPEN results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 640.1859 61. Teemu Rintala Open - U FIN 3747

2 93.59 599.1204 33. Mikko Vähäkainu Open MI U FIN 5681

3 90.46 579.1393 10. Toni Sarro Open MI U FIN 4971

5 85.94 550.2066 6. Jussi Lehto Open - U FIN 3749

6 83.50 534.5853 51. Ilkka Kervinen Open S U FIN 895

7 83.04 531.6039 24. Mika Heino Open S U FIN 786

8 80.12 512.9162 57. Juha Toivola Open - U FIN 3740

9 79.33 507.8853 7. Tuomas Kallionpää Open - U FIN 6629

10 77.96 499.1000 53. Topi Taavitsainen Open - U FIN 6583

11 77.71 497.4870 52. Jussi Rinttilä Open - U FIN 5522

12 76.80 491.6512 16. Ahti Muhonen Open S U FIN 743

13 76.25 488.1671 13. Taneli Fabritius Open - U FIN 7597

14 75.30 482.0390 31. Janne Väliahdet Open - U FIN 4818

15 74.94 479.7350 44. Marko Reinikainen Open - U FIN 3524

16 74.89 479.4494 49. Lassi Kujala Open MI U FIN 5459

17 73.59 471.1197 8. Sami Piispa Open - U FIN 4802

19 73.26 469.0090 17. Mikko Kylmäniemi Open MI U FIN 749

21 70.93 454.1140 4. Antero Weijo Open - U FIN 5924

22 70.50 451.3419 50. Petteri Salo Open S U FIN 6096

24 69.40 444.3064 34. Marko Björkroth Open - U FIN 7729

25 68.52 438.6748 35. Henri Saaristenperä Open - U FIN 7507

26 66.85 427.9569 2. Mikko Tikkanen Open MI U FIN 6066

27 61.80 395.6298 56. Vesa Vestman Open - U FIN 682

28 61.01 390.5955 63. Joni Mäntylä Open - U FIN 8367

29 60.93 390.0781 9. Juha Eklöv Open - U FIN 7147

30 60.86 389.6402 20. Aarne Nurmi Open S U FIN 2634

31 60.48 387.1648 27. Marko Alatalo Open - U FIN 6139

32 60.35 386.3834 18. Donn Owsley Open S U FIN 7919

33 60.10 384.7300 12. Tuomo Pitsinki Open MI U FIN 6204

34 60.07 384.5409 14. Ville Strandvall Open MI U FIN 6549

35 60.06 384.4980 29. Lauri Lehtonen Open - U FIN

36 58.18 372.4730 45. Pekka Kumpula Open - U FIN 7708

37 57.97 371.1084 19. Mari Owsley Open L MI U FIN 6995

38 57.18 366.0572 42. Heikki Korpela Open S U FIN 3683

39 56.81 363.6870 30. Tero Räikkönen Open MI U FIN 669

40 56.80 363.6094 22. Arto Vainikka Open S U FIN 053

41 55.51 355.3635 15. Ari Juutinen Open S U FIN 308

43 53.94 345.3022 5. Jarno Rantanen Open MI U FIN 2537
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

44 52.51 336.1873 26. Jari Piirainen Open S U FIN 7337

45 51.29 328.3364 21. Mikko Marttinen Open - U FIN 8648

46 51.14 327.4150 64. Niko Rantanen Open - U FIN 9560

47 50.37 322.4383 46. Matti Kilpelä Open S U FIN 7015

48 50.24 321.6170 48. Aleksi Koski Open MI U FIN 7869

49 48.70 311.7922 11. Jukka Jaatinen Open S U FIN 7014

50 48.42 309.9972 43. Kari Virtanen Open S U FIN 6159

51 45.76 292.9374 23. Niklas Meri Open - U FIN 9293

52 45.59 291.8524 60. Markus Savonen Open - U FIN 6251

54 40.92 261.9924 55. Marko Niskala Open - U FIN 6876

55 39.24 251.2166 59. Sampo Muhonen Open - U FIN 8924

56 36.32 232.4949 25. Jaakko Tyrväinen Open - U FIN 8854

57 36.01 230.4998 38. torsti heikkinen Open S U FIN 736
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Results for Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta I/2020, Hyvinkää

STANDARD results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

4 87.09 557.5181 1. Tommi Elg Standard - U FIN 1385

18 73.40 469.8785 58. Marko Helatie Standard - U FIN 3734

20 73.15 468.3259 3. Janne Sakari Puurunen Standard - U FIN 2561

23 69.70 446.1913 39. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - U FIN 4794

42 53.99 345.6162 32. Jarno Heikkinen Standard - U FIN 2974

53 41.35 264.7276 54. Mikko Räfsten Standard - U FIN 5724

58 23.78 152.2479 28. Marko Tolvanen Standard - U FIN 3739
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Results for Uudenmaan SRA-karsinta I/2020, Hyvinkää

OPEN SENIOR results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 83.50 534.5853 51. Ilkka Kervinen Open S U FIN 895

2 83.04 531.6039 24. Mika Heino Open S U FIN 786

3 76.80 491.6512 16. Ahti Muhonen Open S U FIN 743

4 70.50 451.3419 50. Petteri Salo Open S U FIN 6096

5 60.86 389.6402 20. Aarne Nurmi Open S U FIN 2634

6 60.35 386.3834 18. Donn Owsley Open S U FIN 7919

7 57.18 366.0572 42. Heikki Korpela Open S U FIN 3683

8 56.80 363.6094 22. Arto Vainikka Open S U FIN 053

9 55.51 355.3635 15. Ari Juutinen Open S U FIN 308

10 52.51 336.1873 26. Jari Piirainen Open S U FIN 7337

11 50.37 322.4383 46. Matti Kilpelä Open S U FIN 7015

12 48.70 311.7922 11. Jukka Jaatinen Open S U FIN 7014

13 48.42 309.9972 43. Kari Virtanen Open S U FIN 6159

14 36.01 230.4998 38. torsti heikkinen Open S U FIN 736


